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Applicant Name 

234001672|KOMAL TANWAR 

234000383|INSIYA KUWALA 

M.com (Business Administration) 
Admission- 2025-26 Provisional List 

23400025s|PRANJAL SHARMA 

234001482 MAHENDRA KHARADI 

234002330| DHARMENDRA KALAL 

234002620] KARMENDRA RAWAT 

234002987] MAHAVIR 

234002262 VINOD RAWAT 

234002873|RAJESH MAIDA 

234002245| KAMLESH 

234002931|ARVIND DAMOR 

234001899|ANIL DAMOR 

234001091| MUKESH CHARPOTA 

23400258]HITARTH BHATT 

234002030|HARSH PANCHAL 

Father Name 

VIKRAM SINGH TANWAR 

ZAMIN HUSSAIN KUWALA 

KANAKPAL JAIN 

LAXMIKANT SHARMA 

KALA KHARADI 

KANHAIYALAL KALAL 

BADRA RAWAT 

MANGILAL 

SHAMBHU LAL RAWAT 

VISHNUDAS MAIDA 

KALA 

MANSING DAMOR 

MITHALAL DAMOR 

JEEVALA CHARPOTA 

|HEMANT BHATT 

NARENDRA PANCHAL 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

M.Com(Bw-Adm:) 
Jatei oQ.02o 

OBC 

Graduation 

Percentage 

73 

61.045 

60.25 

57.955 

56.958 

50.333 

48.318 

47.318 

46.8 

46.727 

46.4 

44.5 

43.312 

43.091 

41.727 
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